

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA, SURATHKAL, SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE-575025

Date: 11/01/2023

Corrigendum No. 01

With reference to the Bid for "Digital Weighing Machine" for Ref. Number.: "GEM/2023/B/2970053" Dated: 10/01/2023.

please note the following:

Additions/Corrections to Technical Specification:

- 1. The maximum capacity should be 510 g instead of 120 g.
- 2. The accessories for density measurement should be included.

(Mechanical Engineering)